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Porta TV LCD scorrevole
Sliding TV LCD holder
Porte télé LCD coulissant
TV-LCD -Frontalauszug

Code: PORTV04

Net weight:
3850 gr

VESA
50x50/75x75/

100x100

TV
10”-26 “

MAX 3 Kg

90 mm
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615 mm

1045 mm

104,5x19x14 cm
Box size:
43x26x11,5 cm


